Berrien Springs Public Schools

Credit Limit Report

Position
MAINTENANCE
PRINCIPAL
DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL
MAINTENANCE
COUNSELOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
SUPERINTENDENT
DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
TECHNOLOGY
TECHNOLOGY
DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
SUPERINTENDENT
DIRECTOR
TECHNOLOGY
PRINCIPAL
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
TECHNOLOGY
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
CENTRAL OFFICE
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

11/18/2021

Credit Limit
5,000.00
8,000.00
5,000.00
8,000.00

10,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
8,000.00
3,000.00

10,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00

10,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

11,000.00

20,000.00
5,000.00

10,000.00
5,000.00

25,000.00

15,000.00
3,000.00

15,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

150,000.00
5,000.00

12,000.00

20,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00



TRANSPORTATION 5,000.00

DIRECTOR 5,000.00
DIRECTOR 4,000.00
DIRECTOR 3,000.00
DIRECTOR 3,000.00
DIRECTOR 5,000.00
PRINCIPAL 20,000.00
DIRECTOR 10,000.00
DIRECTOR 5,000.00
DIRECTOR 5,000.00
DIRECTOR 40,000.00
DIRECTOR 3,000.00
DIRECTOR 5,000.00
CENTRAL OFFICE 100,000.00
MAINTENANCE 5,000.00
DIRECTOR 3,000.00
DIRECTOR 5,000.00
DIRECTOR 3,000.00
CENTRAL OFFICE 3,000.00
DIRECTOR 3,000.00
DIRECTOR 8,000.00
PRINCIPAL 8,000.00
DIRECTOR 5,000.00
PRINCIPAL 10,000.00
ADMIN ASST 6,000.00
DIRECTOR 10,000.00
DIRECTOR 5,000.00
DIRECTOR 12,000.00
DIRECTOR 10,000.00
PRINCIPAL 10,000.00
DIRECTOR 5,000.00
TECHNOLOGY 15,000.00
DIRECTOR 3,000.00

DIRECTOR 3,000.00



