## **Berrien Springs Public Schools**

Credit Limit Report	11/18/2021
Position	Credit Limit
MAINTENANCE	5,000.00
PRINCIPAL	8,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
PRINCIPAL	8,000.00
MAINTENANCE	10,000.00
COUNSELOR	2,000.00
DIRECTOR	3,000.00
DIRECTOR	2,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
SUPERINTENDENT	8,000.00
DIRECTOR	3,000.00
PRINCIPAL	10,000.00
PRINCIPAL	5,000.00
TECHNOLOGY	3,000.00
TECHNOLOGY	10,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
PRINCIPAL	5,000.00
DIRECTOR	11,000.00
DIRECTOR	20,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
SUPERINTENDENT	10,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
TECHNOLOGY	25,000.00
PRINCIPAL	15,000.00
DIRECTOR	3,000.00
DIRECTOR	15,000.00
TECHNOLOGY	4,000.00
DIRECTOR	3,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
CENTRAL OFFICE	150,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
DIRECTOR	12,000.00
DIRECTOR	20,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
DIRECTOR	6,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
DIRECTOR	6,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
DIRECTOR	3,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00

**DIRECTOR** 

3,000.00

TRANSPORTATION	5,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
DIRECTOR	4,000.00
DIRECTOR	3,000.00
DIRECTOR	3,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
PRINCIPAL	20,000.00
DIRECTOR	10,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
DIRECTOR	40,000.00
DIRECTOR	3,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
CENTRAL OFFICE	100,000.00
MAINTENANCE	5,000.00
DIRECTOR	3,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
DIRECTOR	3,000.00
CENTRAL OFFICE	3,000.00
DIRECTOR	3,000.00
DIRECTOR	8,000.00
PRINCIPAL	8,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
PRINCIPAL	10,000.00
ADMIN ASST	6,000.00
DIRECTOR	10,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
DIRECTOR	12,000.00
DIRECTOR	10,000.00
PRINCIPAL	10,000.00
DIRECTOR	5,000.00
TECHNOLOGY	15,000.00
DIRECTOR	3,000.00
DIRECTOR	3,000.00